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ï»¿Region State Contact Email Phone
Boston Connecticut Loan Nguyen Loan.nguyen@ct.gov 860-509-7400
Boston Maine William Montejo William.montejo@maine.gov 207-287-4462
Boston Massachusetts Paul DiNatale paul.dinatale@state.ma.us 617-753-8222
Boston New Hampshire Darlene Laro Darlene.laro@dhhs.nh.gov 603-271-9059
Boston Rhode Island Adele Renzulli adele.renzulli@health.ri.gov 401-222-4536
Boston Vermont Susan Emmons susan.emmons@vermont.gov 802-793-0997
New York New Jersey Janet Diaz Janet.diaz@doh.nj.gov 609-292-5636
New York New York Curtis Rogers curtis.rogers@health.ny.gov 518-402-0926

New York Puerto Rico
Carmen M. Rivera-
Rosado carivera@salud.gov.pr

787-782-0120, 
ext 4727/4728

Texas Oklahoma Rachael Battles rachelMB@health.ok.gov 405-271-9444
New York US Virgin Islands Lauren Reinertsen Lauren.Reinertsen@cms.hhs.gov 212-616-2443
Philadelphia Delaware Kaki Nardozzi Kaki.Nardozzi@state.de.us 302-283-7220
Philadelphia Maryland Roslyn Tyson roslyn.tyson@maryland.gov 410-402-8013

Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Sandra M. 
Kowalczyk-Wills sakowalczy@pa.gov 570-963-4212

Philadelphia Virginia Sandy Lee sandy.lee@vdh.virginia.gov 804-367-6636
Philadelphia Washington D.C. Jeffrey Butler Jeffrey.butler@dc.gov 202-741-7689
Philadelphia West Virginia Correy Beard Correy.D.Beard@wv.gov 304-558-1496
Atlanta Alabama Carter Sims carter.sims@adph.state.al.us 334-206-7916
Atlanta Florida Mary Boortz Mary.Boortz@ahca.myflorida.com850-412-4396
Atlanta Georgia Enid Klapper esklappe@dch.ga.gov 404-657-5718

Atlanta Kentucky Nycole Huber Nycole.Huber@ky.gov
502-564-7963, 
ext 3322

Atlanta Mississippi Roger Smith Roger.Smith@msdh.state.ms.us 601-364-1112
Atlanta North Carolina Shonda Kelly Shonda.kelly@dhhs.nc.gov 919-855-4548
Atlanta South Carolina Amelyn Olson OLSONAN@dhec.sc.gov 803-545-4283
Atlanta Tennessee (East) Sharon Carroll Sharon.carroll@tn.gov 865-594-0725
Atlanta Tennessee (West) Kathy Zeigler Kathy.Zeigler@tn.gov 731-984-9711
Atlanta Tennessee (West) Rhonda Rogers Rhonda.G.Rogers@tn.gov 731-984-9710
Chicago Illinois Karen Senger karen.senger@illinois.gov 217-782-0381
Chicago Indiana Kelly Hemmelgarn khemmelgarn@isdh.IN.gov 317-233-7541
Chicago Michigan Kristal Foster Foster4@michigan.gov 517-241-3834
Chicago Minnesota Shellae Dietrich Health.CM-Cert@state.mn.us
Chicago Minnesota Colleen Leach Health.CM-Cert@state.mn.us
Chicago Ohio Wanda Lacovetta Wanda.Lacovetta@odh.ohio.gov 614-387-0801
Chicago Wisconsin Lisa Imhof Lisa.Imhof@dhs.wisconsin.gov 608-266-2702
Texas Arkansas Robert Reddish Robert.reddish@arkansas.gov 501-280-4925
Texas Louisiana Marian Tate marian.tate@la.gov 225-342-6446
Texas Louisiana Joyce Erwin joyce.erwin@la.gov 225-342-2449
Texas New Mexico Lucy Abeyta Lucy.Abeyta@state.nm.us 505-476-9047
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Texas Oklahoma Roderick Taft roderickT@health.ok.gov 405-271-9444
Texas Oklahoma David Shenold davidSH@health.ok.gov 405-271-9444

Texas Texas

TX DADS Data 
Management 
Analysis Unit 512-438-2486

Kansas Iowa Rosemary Kirlin Rosemary.kirlin@dia.iowa.gov
Kansas Kansas Angel Jirik ajirik@kdheks.gov 785-291-3552

Kansas Missouri Lisa Coots (primary) lisa.coots@dhss.mo.gov 573-526-1864

Kansas Missouri
William Koebel 
(secondary) William.Koebel@health.mo.gov 573-526-1864

Kansas Nebraska Pamela Kerns pamela.kerns@nebraska.gov

Denver Colorado
Colin K. Davis-
Weist colin.davis-weist@state.co.us 303-692-2928

Denver Montana Rebecca Yancey Ryancy@mt.gov 406-444-5380
Denver North Dakota Bruce Pritschet bpritsch@nd.gov 701-328-2352
Denver South Dakota Julie Jenssen Julie.jenssen@state.sd.us 605-773-3356
Denver Utah Patrice Morley pamorely@utah.gov 801-273-2835
Denver Wyoming Tammy Schmitt Tammy.schmitt@wyo.gov 307-777-7123
San Francisco American Samoa Judith Somerby judith.somerby@cms.hhs.gov 415-744-2837
San Francisco Arizona Connie Belden Connie.Belden@azdhs.gov 602-364-2843
San Francisco California Mike Egstad Michael.egstad@cdph.ca.gov 916-440-7360
San Francisco Guam Judith Somerby judith.somerby@cms.hhs.gov 415-744-2837
San Francisco Hawaii Veronica Mitchell veronica.mitchell@doh.hawaii.gov808-692-7420
San Francisco Marianna Islands Judith Somerby judith.somerby@cms.hhs.gov 415-744-2837

San Francisco Nevada
Marilyn "Jeanne" 
Hesterlee mhesterlee@health.nv.gov 775-684-1054

Seattle Alaska Brenda Vincent Brenda.vincent@alaska.gov 907-334-2652
Seattle Alaska Patricia Erickson Patricia.erickson@alaska.gov 907-334-2483
Seattle Idaho Debby Ransom ransomd@dhw.idaho.gov 208-334-6626
Seattle Oregon Teri-Ann Stofiel Teri-ann.stofiel@state.or.us 971-673-0540
Seattle Washington Valerie Vajda Valerie.Vajda@doh.wa.gov 360-236-4735


